
*Gluten free sandwiches available (speak to staff)

Sandwiches* £3.00

Hotdogs

Brown or white bread
Fillings: Cheese, tuna, ham, pickle, tomatoes

Lunchboxes £4.00

Sausage Rolls £2.00

Cheese, ham or jam sandwich
Apple juice or orange juice
Cereal bar, raisins and jelly

Baguettes £4.00
Fillings: As above

Meat
Veggie/Vegan

Adult Kids

£3.00
£3.00

£2.00

Pizza
Margherita
Pepperoni

9” 12”

£6.00
£7.00

£11.00
£12.00

Chicken Tikka Kebab £3.50


