

Sandwiches* Fillings: Cheese, tuna, ham, pickle, tomatoes Brown or white bread	£	3.00
Baguettes	£4	4.00
Fillings: As above		
Lunchboxes	£	4.00
Cheese, ham or jam sandwich Apple juice or orange juice Cereal bar, raisins and jelly		
Sausage Rolls	£2	2.00
Chicken Tikka Kebab	£3	3.50
Hotdogs	Adult	Kids
Meat	£3.00	£2.00
Veggie/Vegan	£3.00	
Pizza	9"	12"
Margherita	£6.00	£11.00
Pepperoni	£7.00	£12.00

*Gluten free sandwiches available (speak to staff)